
女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂブロック
長嶋 律子 M １－１
吉田 和美 G 3-2
(シオン・Ｂａ０) P 93-86
垣見 ひろみ M ０－２
長谷川 延枝 G 0-4

(サンバード) P 58-84
坂本 雅子 M ２－０
大畠 美穂 G 4-1

(ミルキーズ) P 99-80

×

○

３

１
21-17
15-21
21-13

坂本垣見
長谷川

順　位
長嶋

吉田 大畠

×

17-21
21-15
13-21

21-15
21-14

○

21-15
21-14

15-21
14-21

○

15-21
14-21

×

勝-敗

２

 

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ａブロック
渡邊 直美 M ３－０
大伴 遥香 G 6-0

(ＩＳＯＳ) P 126-73
小泉 瑞香 M ２－１
濱渦 栄美 G 4-2

(Ｍシックス) P 108-104

品川 栄子 M １－２
森崎 史子 G 2-4

(高嶺クラブ) P 102-109

柳田 千里 M ０－３
西江 充香 G 0-6

(ガーベラ) P 76-126
× ×× ４

３
21- 8
21-17

柳田
西江

○

○

21-15
21-18 ２

21-14
21-15

順　位
品川
森崎

１
21-12
21-12

小泉
濱渦

○○
21-18
21-13

○

13-21
 5-21

渡邊

大伴

14-21
15-21

○

×

 8-21
17-21

15-21
18-21

女子ダブルスＣクラス

勝-敗

18-21
13-21

×

21-13
21- 5

12-21
12-21

×

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｃブロック
板原 淳子 M ０－２
間野 禎子 G 0-4

(祝園) P 63-88
呉屋 妥美 M ２－０
多田 祥里 G 4-0

(ボンバーマン) P 88-60
渡辺 千鶴 M １－１
安村 昌子 G 2-2
(河内長野クラブ) P 68-71

２
21-15
21-14

３
11-21
23-25

12-21
14-21

１

○

渡辺
安村

×

21-12
21-14

○

勝-敗 順　位
板原

×

間野

21-11
25-23

○

×
15-21
14-21

呉屋
多田

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｄブロック
出川 さとみ M ２－０
藤原 紀代美 G 4-1
(Ｃｌｏｖｅｒ Ｚ) P 99-51
秋田 瑞帆 M １－１
島尾 亜紀 G 3-2

(神津クラブ) P 93-57
松田 恵子 M ０－２
成田 千恵 G 0-4

(ココナッツ) P 0-84

１
15-21
21-16
21-14

３

○

２
21- 0
21- 0

 0-21
 0-21

× ×
 0-21
 0-21

○
21-15
16-21
14-21

○

×

21- 0
21- 0

勝-敗 順　位
出川

藤原 島尾
松田
成田

秋田

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｅブロック
中原 泰子 M ２－１
松井 華代 G 4-4

(Ｔｓｕｙｏｉｋｏ Ｃｌｕｂ) P 155-126

足利 美恵子 M １－２
中村 恵子 G 3-5
(ＬＡＤＹ ＢＵＧ) P 128-163

高畑 久美子 M ２－１
中島 令子 G 5-2

(あじさい) P 141-104

小川 久美子 M １－２
給分 さゆき G 4-5

(いちごハウス) P 144-175

12-21
21-17
21-19

×

○

21-19
13-21
20Ｘ-
21

３

４
21-19
15-21
21-16

○

１
21-12
17-21
19-21

21-15
21-14

○

15-21
 6-21

21-15
21- 6

×

○

×

足利
中村

19-21
21-15
16-21

×

25-23
 8-21
17-21

×

２
23-25
21- 8
21-17

○

高畑
中島

小川
給分
19-21
21-13
21-20
Ｘ

○
15-21
14-21

順　位
中原

松井
勝-敗

×

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｆブロック
岩本 香名子 M ２－０
河原 正子 G 4-0

(スピード) P 84-36
奥 美恵 M ０－２
金持 節子 G 0-4

(かみの) P 53-84
守武 麻由子 M １－１
川村 靖代 G 2-2

(寝屋川クラブ) P 60-77

奥
金持

３
16-21
19-21

勝-敗 順　位

１

２

○

 5-21
13-21

○

×
21-16
21-19

×

○

21- 8
21-10

21- 5
21-13

 8-21
10-21

岩本

河原

×

守武
川村

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｇブロック
山下 宏子 M ０－２
田端 彰子 G 0-4

(オーク生駒) P 58-84
石谷 信恵 M １－１
石井 淑恵 G 2-2

(ＵＢサークル) P 71-75
西浦 季以 M ２－０
稲葉 京子 G 4-0

(奈良水鳥) P 84-54

石谷
石井

２
14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

×

○

西浦

10-21
15-21

21-10
21-15

×

○

３
15-21
18-21

21-15
21-18

稲葉
勝-敗 順　位

山下

田端

×

○

１

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｈブロック
海外 冨美子 M １－２
徳重 和代 G 4-4

(滋賀水鳥) P 128-142

松本 由美子 M ２－１
田中 和枝 G 4-3

(山鳩) P 137-112

尾﨑 都子 M ３－０
湯浅 文子 G 6-2

(長岡京) P 156-129

山田 ゆみ子 M ０－３
石田 智津子 G 1-6

(サンバード) P 105-143

×

２
21-16
21-13

21-17
14-21
12-21

○ １
17-21
21-14
21-12

４

×

○

山田
石田

21-16
21-13

×

○

16-21
13-21

○

×

松本
田中

16-21
13-21

×

尾﨑
湯浅

17-21
21-19
21-Ｘ
20

○

21-12
 7-21
18-21

12-21
21- 7
21-18

×

○

20-22
16-21

22-20
21-16

勝-敗 順　位
海外

徳重

３
21-17
19-21
Ｘ20-
21

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｉブロック
福本 裕子 M ２－１
山本 祐子 G 4-2
(マスタードクラブ) P 115-105

草田 真弓 M ０－３
姫野 直子 G 1-6

(明日香) P 117-143

長谷川 範子 M ２－１
小室 有利子 G 4-2

(平安クラブ) P 118-107

東山 千奈美 M ２－１
中谷 恭子 G 4-3

(ＵＢサークル) P 131-126

21-19
21-14

14-21
17-21

○

21-14
21-17

○

１
19-21
14-21

３

４

21-12
21-19

○ ○

11-21
21-16
19-21

×
14-21
20-22

21-14
22-20

×

×

２
21-13
21-19

×

草田
姫野

21-11
16-21
21-19

○

13-21
19-21

○

×

勝-敗
福本

山本

長谷川
小室

12-21
19-21

×

順　位
東山
中谷

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｊブロック
藤居 真弓 M １－１
岡本 依子 G 2-2

(オーク生駒) P 70-71
馬場 奈都子 M ２－０
河田 加代 G 4-0

(いちごハウス) P 84-47
西井 みずほ M ０－２
西野 美也子 G 0-4

(ガーベラ) P 48-84

馬場
河田

１
21- 8
21-11

 8-21
11-21

○

×

西井
西野

３

×

○

21-19
21-10

19-21
10-21

○

×

21-17
21-11

勝-敗
藤居

岡本

２
17-21
11-21

順　位

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｋブロック
伊藤 千鶴 M １－１
松岡 千賀子 G 2-2

(ＩＳＯＳ) P 78-71
南井 紀子 M ２－０
南井 彩花 G 4-0

(長岡京) P 84-62
池尻 りつ子 M ０－２
上道 晶子 G 0-4
(シャトルハウス) P 55-84

１
21-14
21-12

勝-敗 順　位

14-21
12-21

○

×

池尻
上道

南井
南井

３

×

○

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

○

×

伊藤

松岡

２
19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｌブロック
大堀 佳子 M １－１
南 杏奈 G 2-2

(滋賀水鳥) P 74-65
山田 ひとみ M ０－２
迫田 けい子 G 0-4

(明日香) P 55-85
芹澤 眞澄 M ２－０
染川 朝代 G 4-0

(高嶺クラブ) P 85-64

山田
迫田

３
20-22
12-21

22-20
21-12

×

○ １

○

勝-敗 順　位

×

19-21
13-21

大堀

南

２

芹澤
染川

21-19
21-13

×

○

11-21
12-21

21-11
21-12

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｍブロック
川端 眞由美 M ０－２
東山 ひとみ G 1-4

(太陽ケ丘) P 69-107
星野 享子 M ２－０
米光 美智子 G 4-0

(ミルキーズ・Ｄｏｌｐｈｉｎ) P 84-45
有藤 晴美 M １－１
伊達 茜 G 2-3

(如月クラブ) P 93-94

１
21-12
21-16

勝-敗 順　位

12-21
16-21

○

×

有藤
伊達

星野
米光

２

×

○

14-21
25-23
13-21

21-14
23-25
21-13

×

○

川端

東山

３
 7-21
10-21

21- 7
21-10

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｎブロック
浜田 華 M ０－２
冨岡 祐子 G 0-4
(Ｅ・Ｏ・Ｊ・Ｐ) P 0-84
石見 邦子 M ２－０
内木場 奈保子 G 4-0

(ココナッツ) P 84-30
丹羽 真理恵 M １－１
河合 明恵 G 2-2

(ボンバーマン) P 72-42

１
21-19
21-11

勝-敗 順　位

２

○

×

丹羽
河合

石見
内木場

×

○

Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

×

○

　-Ｘ

19-21
11-21

浜田

冨岡

３Ｘ-　

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｏブロック
八木 さおり M ２－０
八木 麻絢 G 4-1

(スクランブル) P 96-79
坂口 愛 M ０－２
三木 靖世 G 0-4

(祝園) P 57-85
小原 福代 M １－１
竹部 恵子 G 3-2

(猪名川) P 94-83

坂口
三木

３
20-22
 9-21

22-20
21- 9

×

○

小原

○

21-12
15-21
15-21

○

×

21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

竹部
勝-敗

八木

八木

×

12-21
21-15
21-15

２

１

順　位

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｐブロック
小林 真子 M ２－１
平野 真奈美 G 4-2

(神津クラブ) P 111-103

冬木 みさ子 M ３－０
木村 薫 G 6-0

(シオン) P 126-80
小坂 ひろみ M １－２
高橋 さゆり G 2-4

(山鳩) P 110-115

荒川 みどり M ０－３
赤川 まり子 G 0-6

(かみの) P 77-126

21-12
21-15

４

１
21-18
21-16

３

２

18-21
16-21

○

16-21
15-21

○

×

21-11
21- 8

○

21-16
21-15

12-21
15-21

○

×

冬木
木村

11-21
 8-21

×

小坂
高橋

21-10
21-17

×

○

21-16
21-18

16-21
18-21

○

× ×

勝-敗 順　位
小林

平野

荒川
赤川

10-21
17-21

渡邊 直美 長谷川 範子

大伴 遥香 1 0 小室 有利子

坂本 雅子 2 2 0 2 馬場 奈都子

大畠 美穂 河田 加代

呉屋 妥美 2 2 南井 紀子

多田 祥里 2 0 2 2 南井 彩花

出川 さとみ 1 0 芹澤 眞澄

藤原 紀代美 0 2 染川 朝代

高畑 久美子 星野 享子 (ﾐﾙｷｰｽﾞ）

中島 令子 0 2 米光 美智子 (Dolphin）

岩本 香名子 2 2 2 0 石見 邦子

河原 正子 0 0 内木場 奈保子

西浦 季以 八木 さおり

稲葉 京子 2 1 1 2 八木 麻絢

尾﨑 都子 1 0 冬木 みさ子

湯浅 文子 木村 薫

岩本 香名子

河原 正子 2

星野 享子 (ミルキーズ） 1
米光 美智子 (Ｄｏｌｐｈｉｎ）

(スピード）

21-15

13-21

21-15

21-14

21-13
21-10

21-16

三位決定戦

23-21

18-21

21-14

21-15

21-23

21-18

21-16

21-17

21-18

18-21

21- 9

21-16

21-10

21-14

21-10

21-15

22-20

21-18

21-13

21-15

21-19

21-19

19-21

21-15

21-13

21-16

(ｺｺﾅｯﾂ）

(ｼｵﾝ）

(長岡京）

(高嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(平安ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(いちごﾊｳｽ）

(奈良水鳥） (ｽｸﾗﾝﾌﾞﾙ）

(長岡京）

(ﾎﾞﾝﾊﾞｰﾏﾝ）

(Clover Z）

(あじさい）

(ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ）

(ﾐﾙｷｰｽﾞ）
21-13

21-16

(ISOS）
13-21

21-13

21-16



女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂブロック
長嶋 律子 M １－１
吉田 和美 G 3-2
(シオン・Ｂａ０) P 93-86
垣見 ひろみ M ０－２
長谷川 延枝 G 0-4

(サンバード) P 58-84
坂本 雅子 M ２－０
大畠 美穂 G 4-1

(ミルキーズ) P 99-80

×

○

３

１
21-17
15-21
21-13

坂本垣見
長谷川

順　位
長嶋

吉田 大畠

×

17-21
21-15
13-21

21-15
21-14

○

21-15
21-14

15-21
14-21

○

15-21
14-21

×

勝-敗

２

 

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ａブロック
渡邊 直美 M ３－０
大伴 遥香 G 6-0

(ＩＳＯＳ) P 126-73
小泉 瑞香 M ２－１
濱渦 栄美 G 4-2

(Ｍシックス) P 108-104

品川 栄子 M １－２
森崎 史子 G 2-4

(高嶺クラブ) P 102-109

柳田 千里 M ０－３
西江 充香 G 0-6

(ガーベラ) P 76-126
× ×× ４

３
21- 8
21-17

柳田
西江

○

○

21-15
21-18 ２

21-14
21-15

順　位
品川
森崎

１
21-12
21-12

小泉
濱渦

○○
21-18
21-13

○

13-21
 5-21

渡邊

大伴

14-21
15-21

○

×

 8-21
17-21

15-21
18-21

女子ダブルスＣクラス

勝-敗

18-21
13-21

×

21-13
21- 5

12-21
12-21

×

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｃブロック
板原 淳子 M ０－２
間野 禎子 G 0-4

(祝園) P 63-88
呉屋 妥美 M ２－０
多田 祥里 G 4-0

(ボンバーマン) P 88-60
渡辺 千鶴 M １－１
安村 昌子 G 2-2
(河内長野クラブ) P 68-71

２
21-15
21-14

３
11-21
23-25

12-21
14-21

１

○

渡辺
安村

×

21-12
21-14

○

勝-敗 順　位
板原

×

間野

21-11
25-23

○

×
15-21
14-21

呉屋
多田

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｄブロック
出川 さとみ M ２－０
藤原 紀代美 G 4-1
(Ｃｌｏｖｅｒ Ｚ) P 99-51
秋田 瑞帆 M １－１
島尾 亜紀 G 3-2

(神津クラブ) P 93-57
松田 恵子 M ０－２
成田 千恵 G 0-4

(ココナッツ) P 0-84

１
15-21
21-16
21-14

３

○

２
21- 0
21- 0

 0-21
 0-21

× ×
 0-21
 0-21

○
21-15
16-21
14-21

○

×

21- 0
21- 0

勝-敗 順　位
出川

藤原 島尾
松田
成田

秋田

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｅブロック
中原 泰子 M ２－１
松井 華代 G 4-4

(Ｔｓｕｙｏｉｋｏ Ｃｌｕｂ) P 155-126

足利 美恵子 M １－２
中村 恵子 G 3-5
(ＬＡＤＹ ＢＵＧ) P 128-163

高畑 久美子 M ２－１
中島 令子 G 5-2

(あじさい) P 141-104

小川 久美子 M １－２
給分 さゆき G 4-5

(いちごハウス) P 144-175

12-21
21-17
21-19

×

○

21-19
13-21
20Ｘ-
21

３

４
21-19
15-21
21-16

○

１
21-12
17-21
19-21

21-15
21-14

○

15-21
 6-21

21-15
21- 6

×

○

×

足利
中村

19-21
21-15
16-21

×

25-23
 8-21
17-21

×

２
23-25
21- 8
21-17

○

高畑
中島

小川
給分
19-21
21-13
21-20
Ｘ

○
15-21
14-21

順　位
中原

松井
勝-敗

×

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｆブロック
岩本 香名子 M ２－０
河原 正子 G 4-0

(スピード) P 84-36
奥 美恵 M ０－２
金持 節子 G 0-4

(かみの) P 53-84
守武 麻由子 M １－１
川村 靖代 G 2-2

(寝屋川クラブ) P 60-77

奥
金持

３
16-21
19-21

勝-敗 順　位

１

２

○

 5-21
13-21

○

×
21-16
21-19

×

○

21- 8
21-10

21- 5
21-13

 8-21
10-21

岩本

河原

×

守武
川村

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｇブロック
山下 宏子 M ０－２
田端 彰子 G 0-4

(オーク生駒) P 58-84
石谷 信恵 M １－１
石井 淑恵 G 2-2

(ＵＢサークル) P 71-75
西浦 季以 M ２－０
稲葉 京子 G 4-0

(奈良水鳥) P 84-54

石谷
石井

２
14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

×

○

西浦

10-21
15-21

21-10
21-15

×

○

３
15-21
18-21

21-15
21-18

稲葉
勝-敗 順　位

山下

田端

×

○

１

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｈブロック
海外 冨美子 M １－２
徳重 和代 G 4-4

(滋賀水鳥) P 128-142

松本 由美子 M ２－１
田中 和枝 G 4-3

(山鳩) P 137-112

尾﨑 都子 M ３－０
湯浅 文子 G 6-2

(長岡京) P 156-129

山田 ゆみ子 M ０－３
石田 智津子 G 1-6

(サンバード) P 105-143

×

２
21-16
21-13

21-17
14-21
12-21

○ １
17-21
21-14
21-12

４

×

○

山田
石田

21-16
21-13

×

○

16-21
13-21

○

×

松本
田中

16-21
13-21

×

尾﨑
湯浅

17-21
21-19
21-Ｘ
20

○

21-12
 7-21
18-21

12-21
21- 7
21-18

×

○

20-22
16-21

22-20
21-16

勝-敗 順　位
海外

徳重

３
21-17
19-21
Ｘ20-
21

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｉブロック
福本 裕子 M ２－１
山本 祐子 G 4-2
(マスタードクラブ) P 115-105

草田 真弓 M ０－３
姫野 直子 G 1-6

(明日香) P 117-143

長谷川 範子 M ２－１
小室 有利子 G 4-2

(平安クラブ) P 118-107

東山 千奈美 M ２－１
中谷 恭子 G 4-3

(ＵＢサークル) P 131-126

21-19
21-14

14-21
17-21

○

21-14
21-17

○

１
19-21
14-21

３

４

21-12
21-19

○ ○

11-21
21-16
19-21

×
14-21
20-22

21-14
22-20

×

×

２
21-13
21-19

×

草田
姫野

21-11
16-21
21-19

○

13-21
19-21

○

×

勝-敗
福本

山本

長谷川
小室

12-21
19-21

×

順　位
東山
中谷

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｊブロック
藤居 真弓 M １－１
岡本 依子 G 2-2

(オーク生駒) P 70-71
馬場 奈都子 M ２－０
河田 加代 G 4-0

(いちごハウス) P 84-47
西井 みずほ M ０－２
西野 美也子 G 0-4

(ガーベラ) P 48-84

馬場
河田

１
21- 8
21-11

 8-21
11-21

○

×

西井
西野

３

×

○

21-19
21-10

19-21
10-21

○

×

21-17
21-11

勝-敗
藤居

岡本

２
17-21
11-21

順　位

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｋブロック
伊藤 千鶴 M １－１
松岡 千賀子 G 2-2

(ＩＳＯＳ) P 78-71
南井 紀子 M ２－０
南井 彩花 G 4-0

(長岡京) P 84-62
池尻 りつ子 M ０－２
上道 晶子 G 0-4
(シャトルハウス) P 55-84

１
21-14
21-12

勝-敗 順　位

14-21
12-21

○

×

池尻
上道

南井
南井

３

×

○

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

○

×

伊藤

松岡

２
19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｌブロック
大堀 佳子 M １－１
南 杏奈 G 2-2

(滋賀水鳥) P 74-65
山田 ひとみ M ０－２
迫田 けい子 G 0-4

(明日香) P 55-85
芹澤 眞澄 M ２－０
染川 朝代 G 4-0

(高嶺クラブ) P 85-64

山田
迫田

３
20-22
12-21

22-20
21-12

×

○ １

○

勝-敗 順　位

×

19-21
13-21

大堀

南

２

芹澤
染川

21-19
21-13

×

○

11-21
12-21

21-11
21-12

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｍブロック
川端 眞由美 M ０－２
東山 ひとみ G 1-4

(太陽ケ丘) P 69-107
星野 享子 M ２－０
米光 美智子 G 4-0

(ミルキーズ・Ｄｏｌｐｈｉｎ) P 84-45
有藤 晴美 M １－１
伊達 茜 G 2-3

(如月クラブ) P 93-94

１
21-12
21-16

勝-敗 順　位

12-21
16-21

○

×

有藤
伊達

星野
米光

２

×

○

14-21
25-23
13-21

21-14
23-25
21-13

×

○

川端

東山

３
 7-21
10-21

21- 7
21-10

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｎブロック
浜田 華 M ０－２
冨岡 祐子 G 0-4
(Ｅ・Ｏ・Ｊ・Ｐ) P 0-84
石見 邦子 M ２－０
内木場 奈保子 G 4-0

(ココナッツ) P 84-30
丹羽 真理恵 M １－１
河合 明恵 G 2-2

(ボンバーマン) P 72-42

１
21-19
21-11

勝-敗 順　位

２

○

×

丹羽
河合

石見
内木場

×

○

Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

×

○

　-Ｘ

19-21
11-21

浜田

冨岡

３Ｘ-　

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｏブロック
八木 さおり M ２－０
八木 麻絢 G 4-1

(スクランブル) P 96-79
坂口 愛 M ０－２
三木 靖世 G 0-4

(祝園) P 57-85
小原 福代 M １－１
竹部 恵子 G 3-2

(猪名川) P 94-83

坂口
三木

３
20-22
 9-21

22-20
21- 9

×

○

小原

○

21-12
15-21
15-21

○

×

21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

竹部
勝-敗

八木

八木

×

12-21
21-15
21-15

２

１

順　位

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｐブロック
小林 真子 M ２－１
平野 真奈美 G 4-2

(神津クラブ) P 111-103

冬木 みさ子 M ３－０
木村 薫 G 6-0

(シオン) P 126-80
小坂 ひろみ M １－２
高橋 さゆり G 2-4

(山鳩) P 110-115

荒川 みどり M ０－３
赤川 まり子 G 0-6

(かみの) P 77-126

21-12
21-15

４

１
21-18
21-16

３

２

18-21
16-21

○

16-21
15-21

○

×

21-11
21- 8

○

21-16
21-15

12-21
15-21

○

×

冬木
木村

11-21
 8-21

×

小坂
高橋

21-10
21-17

×

○

21-16
21-18

16-21
18-21

○

× ×

勝-敗 順　位
小林

平野

荒川
赤川

10-21
17-21

渡邊 直美 長谷川 範子

大伴 遥香 1 0 小室 有利子

坂本 雅子 2 2 0 2 馬場 奈都子

大畠 美穂 河田 加代

呉屋 妥美 2 2 南井 紀子

多田 祥里 2 0 2 2 南井 彩花

出川 さとみ 1 0 芹澤 眞澄

藤原 紀代美 0 2 染川 朝代

高畑 久美子 星野 享子 (ﾐﾙｷｰｽﾞ）

中島 令子 0 2 米光 美智子 (Dolphin）

岩本 香名子 2 2 2 0 石見 邦子

河原 正子 0 0 内木場 奈保子

西浦 季以 八木 さおり

稲葉 京子 2 1 1 2 八木 麻絢

尾﨑 都子 1 0 冬木 みさ子

湯浅 文子 木村 薫

岩本 香名子

河原 正子 2

星野 享子 (ミルキーズ） 1
米光 美智子 (Ｄｏｌｐｈｉｎ）

(スピード）

21-15

13-21

21-15

21-14

21-13
21-10

21-16

三位決定戦

23-21

18-21

21-14

21-15

21-23

21-18

21-16

21-17

21-18

18-21

21- 9

21-16

21-10

21-14

21-10

21-15

22-20

21-18

21-13

21-15

21-19

21-19

19-21

21-15

21-13

21-16

(ｺｺﾅｯﾂ）

(ｼｵﾝ）

(長岡京）

(高嶺ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(平安ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(いちごﾊｳｽ）

(奈良水鳥） (ｽｸﾗﾝﾌﾞﾙ）

(長岡京）

(ﾎﾞﾝﾊﾞｰﾏﾝ）

(Clover Z）

(あじさい）

(ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ）

(ﾐﾙｷｰｽﾞ）
21-13

21-16

(ISOS）
13-21

21-13

21-16


